
 

 

          

 

December 2022 services schedule 

Friday Dec 2, 2022 10:30 - 1:00 pm (القداس العربي - Arabic Liturgy) 

Saturday Dec 3, 2022 8:00 - 10:30 am English Liturgy 

Sunday Dec 4, 2022 8:30 - 11:30 am Liturgy 

Tuesday Dec 6, 2022 5:00 - 7:15 am Liturgy 

Friday Dec 9, 2022 10:30 - 1:00 pm (القداس العربي - Arabic Liturgy) 

Saturday Dec 10, 2022 8:00 - 10:30 am English Liturgy 

Saturday 

 

Dec 10, 2022 

 

8:00 pm- 11:30 pm 

 

11:30 pm- 2:00 am 

KIAHK PRAISES 

 

Midnight Liturgy 

Sunday Dec 11, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Tuesday Dec 13, 2022 5:00 to 7:15 am Liturgy 

Friday Dec 16, 2022 10:30 - 1:00 pm (القداس العربي - Arabic Liturgy) 

Saturday Dec 17, 2022 8:00 - 10:30 am English Liturgy 

Saturday 

 

Dec 17, 2022 

 

8:00 pm- 11:30 pm 

 

11:30 pm- 2:00 am 

KIAHK PRAISES 

 

Midnight Liturgy 

Sunday Dec 18, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Tuesday Dec 20, 2022 5:00 to 7:15 am Liturgy 

Friday Dec 23, 2022 10:30 - 1:00 pm (القداس العربي - Arabic Liturgy) 

Saturday Dec 24, 2022 8:00 - 10:30 am English Liturgy 

Saturday 

 

Dec 24, 2022 

 

8:00 pm- 11:30 pm 

 

11:30 pm- 2:00 am 

KIAHK PRAISES 

 

Midnight Liturgy 

Sunday Dec 25, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Tuesday Dec 27, 2022 5:00 to 7:15 am Liturgy 

Friday Dec 30, 2022 10:30 - 1:00 pm (القداس العربي - Arabic Liturgy) 

Saturday Dec 31, 2022 8:00 - 10:30 am English Liturgy 

NEW Year’s Eve Schedule will be available by Dec 20
th

   

Saturday Dec 31, 2022 12:00 – 2:00 am New Year’s Midnight Liturgy 
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Church Services 
 

Sunday  

12:00 – 1:00 pm 

 Sunday School   Preschool – Gr 12 

 

1:00 – 1:30 pm 

 Kids choir   Preschool – Gr 6    

1:15 – 2:15 pm 

 Adults Arabic choir  

Friday   

6:30 – 7:30 pm 

 “True Light” kids Bible Study  Gr 3 - 6  

 JH & High School Bible Study    

 Arabic Bible Study  

 

7:30 – 9:00 pm  

 Gym (Soccer)    Gr 3 - 12  

  

Saturday   

12:00 – 1:30 pm 

 “JOY” Youth meeting 

 

6:00 – 7:00 pm 

Hymns Lessons   Gr 1 – 12 

 

7:00 – 7:30 pm   

 Vesper prayers 

 

7:30 – 9:00 pm     

 Tasbeha  

    

 Monthly Prayer meeting   

1
st
 Thursday of the month   7:30 pm to 9:00 pm 

 Bi -Monthly Simeon the Elder Seniors Meeting 

2
nd

 Saturday of the month  

 


